Piazza

Macerata

Perugia

Catania

Palermo

Foggia

Napoli

Bari

Matera

Data

24-06-24

24-06-24

20-06-24

20-06-24

19-06-24

18-06-24

17-06-24

17-06-24

Prodotto

Frumento duro - Fino - n.s.

Frumento duro - Fino - n.s.

Frumento duro - Fino - n.s.

Frumento duro - Fino - n.s.

Frumento duro - Fino - n.s.

Frumento duro - Fino - n.s.

Frumento duro - Fino - n.s.

Frumento duro - Fino - n.s.

Prezzo

315,00 €/T

310,00 €/T

327,50 €/T

327,50 €/T

339,50 €/T

352,50 €/T

342,50 €/T

340,00 €/T

Var. su sett. prec.

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

0,0%

3,0%%

0,0%

Condizione di vendita

Franco azienda

Franco azienda

Franco azienda

Franco azienda

Franco magazzino - partenza

Franco magazzino - arrivo

Franco azienda

Franco azienda



